QMS Girls PBasiedbaae

Division 1 Schedule
Friday, Aug. 12

Sat./Sun., Aug 13/14

Monday, Aug. 15

Thursday, Aug. 18

Tuesday, Aug. 23
Thursday, Aug. 25

Fri./Sat. Aug. 26/27

Monday, Aug. 29
Tuesday, Aug. 30

Thursday, Sept. 1

Tuesday, Sept. 6
Thursday, Sept. 8

Saturday, Sept. 10

Tuesday, Sept. 13

Thursday, Sept. 15

@ Elkhorn W S-0
Berea — Tournament — 8" grade team only Wwww
T T~—
Vs. OKH
@ Bloomfield
@ Bardstown
@ St. Joe (Red) -—-games start at 5:15
@. ‘@to—wr:anboree —-7"and 8‘“@
@ Eastside e
Vs. Washington County
@ St. Charles
Lebanon
OKH
@ @; Co;ty —8" Grade T@
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= —

Monday, Sept. 19
Tuesday, Sept. 20

Thursday, Sept. 29

@ Shelby West
VS. Bardstown

@ Shelby East

Monday, Oct. 3
Tuesday, Oct. 11

Thursday, Oct. 13

Thursday, Oct. 20

Saturday, Oct. 22

vs. Bullitt Lick — (8" grade night)

vs. St. Charles

vs. Lebanon

Tournament Begins — 7" & 8" grade teams

6™ grade Tournament




